TCL Premier Division

Name

Ramesh, Vignesh

Kennedy-Bruyneels,
Isaac

Taylor, Wilfred RP
Stephens, John KF

Howard, Charles V
Schofield, James
Cole, Jason ]
Wilkinson, Ben R
Blackmore, Joshua P
Marshall, Patrick

Homer, Stephen ]
Kinder, Andrew S

Brusey, Alan W
Archer, David ]

Brooks, Paul

Nyman, John CH

McConnell, Phil J
Levy, Steven ]
Ingham, H William
Henry, Ian
Rickard, Macey ]

McMullan, Evan
Chubb, Raymond W

Thynne, Trefor F

Gibbs, James

Webster, Alan F
Doidge, Charles

Barber-Lafon, Jacquie

Team

Newton Abbot
"Bishops"

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

Newton Abbot
"Bishops"

South Hams

Newton Abbot
"Bishops"

South Hams

Newton Abbot
"Bishops"

Teignmouth

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

Newton Abbot
"Bishops"

Newton Abbot
"Bishops"

South Hams

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

South Hams
South Hams
Teignmouth
Teignmouth
Teignmouth

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

Teignmouth

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

Teignmouth
Teignmouth

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

Performance Score Games

560

485

547

489

353
337
326
283
285
274
248

218

185
151
143

145

109
111
-113
-164
-240

-259
-261
-261

-268

-301
-267

-262

4%,

1%
4
1%
3%
3%
2%
2%

2%
2%
2%

o O O O

1

= OO N &}

[N

N DN

Including Excluding

Defaults
100%

100%

100%

90%

75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
62.5%
62.5%

60%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
41.67%
12.5%
10%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

Defaults
100%

100%

100%

90%

75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
62.5%
62.5%

60%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
41.67%
12.5%
10%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%



Including Excluding
Defaults  Defaults

Landricombe, David Teignmouth -325 0 1 0% 0%

Name Team Performance Score Games



