TCL Premier Division

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Ramesh, Vignesh	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	560	1	1	100%	100%
Kennedy-Bruyneels, Isaac	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	485	2	2	100%	100%
Taylor, Wilfred RP	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	547	1	1	100%	100%
Stephens, John KF	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	489	4½	5	90%	90%
Howard, Charles V	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	353	1½	2	75%	75%
Schofield, James	South Hams	337	$4\frac{1}{2}$	6	75%	75%
Cole, Jason J	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	326	1½	2	75%	75%
Wilkinson, Ben R	South Hams	283	3½	5	70%	70%
Blackmore, Joshua P	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	285	3½	5	70%	70%
Marshall, Patrick	Teignmouth	274	21/2	4	62.5%	62.5%
Homer, Stephen J	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	248	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Kinder, Andrew S	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	218	3	5	60%	60%
Brusey, Alan W	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	185	2½	5	50%	50%
Archer, David J	South Hams	151	21/2	5	50%	50%
Brooks, Paul	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	143	2½	5	50%	50%
Nyman, John CH	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	145	1	2	50%	50%
McConnell, Phil J	South Hams	109	1	2	50%	50%
Levy, Steven J	South Hams	111	$2\frac{1}{2}$	6	41.67%	41.67%
Ingham, H William	Teignmouth	-113	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Henry, Ian	Teignmouth	-164	1/2	5	10%	10%
Rickard, Macey J	Teignmouth Newton Abbot	-240	0	1	0%	0%
McMullan, Evan	"Abbots"	-259	0	2	0%	0%
Chubb, Raymond W	Teignmouth	-261	0	1	0%	0%
Thynne, Trefor F	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	-261	0	1	0%	0%
Gibbs, James	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	-268	0	1	0%	0%
Webster, Alan F	Teignmouth	-301	0	2	0%	0%
Doidge, Charles	Teignmouth	-267	0	2	0%	0%
Barber-Lafon, Jacquie	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	-262	0	1	0%	0%

					Including	Excluding
Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Defaults	Defaults
Landricombe, David	Teignmouth	-325	0	1	0%	0%